
Bellinzago 06 09 20 Challenge MX2 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 324 DELNEVO A. 14:59.490
Tempo gara

1 1:53.530 12:23:07.754

2 1:49.826 12:24:57.580

3 1:50.943 12:26:48.523

4 1:51.488 12:28:40.011

5 1:51.416 12:30:31.427

6 1:52.440 12:32:23.867

7 1:53.191 12:34:17.058

8 1:54.255 12:36:11.313

 Po. 2 - # 303 DUGO V. + 09.857
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.720 12:23:09.543

2 1:51.605 12:25:01.148

3 1:52.320 12:26:53.468

4 1:51.917 12:28:45.385

5 1:52.017 12:30:37.402

6 1:54.524 12:32:31.926

7 1:54.719 12:34:26.645

8 1:54.525 12:36:21.170

 Po. 3 - # 30 PLATINI D. + 11.615
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.516 12:23:06.339

2 1:52.112 12:24:58.451

3 1:52.572 12:26:51.023

4 1:52.711 12:28:43.734

5 1:53.071 12:30:36.805

6 1:53.317 12:32:30.122

7 1:56.204 12:34:26.326

8 1:56.602 12:36:22.928

 Po. 4 - # 273 RAVERA M. + 19.460
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.597 12:23:12.335

2 1:52.028 12:25:04.363

3 1:50.945 12:26:55.308

4 1:51.955 12:28:47.263

5 1:52.009 12:30:39.272

6 2:06.318 12:32:45.590

7 1:51.566 12:34:37.156

8 1:53.617 12:36:30.773

 Po. 5 - # 20 CIOCCI S. + 31.847
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.447 12:23:15.270

2 1:55.749 12:25:11.019

3 1:57.066 12:27:08.085

4 1:54.821 12:29:02.906

5 1:55.646 12:30:58.552

6 1:53.385 12:32:51.937

7 1:53.510 12:34:45.447

8 1:57.713 12:36:43.160

 Po. 6 - # 105 GALANTI E. + 37.439
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.632 12:23:18.049

2 1:54.907 12:25:12.956

3 1:59.450 12:27:12.406

4 1:55.094 12:29:07.500

5 1:57.424 12:31:04.924

6 1:52.492 12:32:57.416

7 1:54.206 12:34:51.622

8 1:57.130 12:36:48.752

 Po. 7 - # 872 CASSINELLI S. + 44.189
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.835 12:23:14.404

2 1:56.385 12:25:10.789

3 1:57.148 12:27:07.937

4 1:58.801 12:29:06.738

5 1:57.566 12:31:04.304

6 1:55.982 12:33:00.286

7 1:57.426 12:34:57.712

8 1:57.790 12:36:55.502

 Po. 8 - # 206 CABERLETTI C. + 45.373
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.636 12:23:12.834

2 1:55.768 12:25:08.602

3 1:56.823 12:27:05.425

4 1:57.303 12:29:02.728

5 1:58.310 12:31:01.038

6 1:57.658 12:32:58.696

7 2:00.202 12:34:58.898

8 1:57.788 12:36:56.686

 Po. 9 - # 787 CIRAVEGNA S. + 45.515
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.116 12:23:13.620

2 1:58.421 12:25:12.041

3 1:58.774 12:27:10.815

4 1:56.201 12:29:07.016

5 1:58.357 12:31:05.373

6 1:56.652 12:33:02.025

7 1:57.170 12:34:59.195

8 1:57.633 12:36:56.828

 Po. 10 - # 108 ARIAUDO A. + 49.638
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.314 12:23:17.137

2 1:58.283 12:25:15.420

3 1:57.741 12:27:13.161

4 1:56.996 12:29:10.157

5 1:55.945 12:31:06.102

6 1:57.242 12:33:03.344

7 1:58.659 12:35:02.003

8 1:58.948 12:37:00.951

 Po. 11 - # 118 MARCUCCI S. + 52.109
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.802 12:23:19.512

2 2:00.726 12:25:20.238

3 1:58.775 12:27:19.013

4 1:56.265 12:29:15.278

5 1:56.966 12:31:12.244

6 1:57.476 12:33:09.720

7 1:57.260 12:35:06.980

8 1:56.442 12:37:03.422

 Po. 12 - # 232 RAMELLO F. + 59.038
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.798 12:23:16.656

2 1:58.392 12:25:15.048

3 1:58.685 12:27:13.733

4 1:58.250 12:29:11.983

5 1:58.382 12:31:10.365

6 1:59.756 12:33:10.121

7 1:59.176 12:35:09.297

8 2:01.054 12:37:10.351

 Po. 13 - # 420 PIREDDA E. + 1:01.480
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.802 12:23:11.913

2 1:58.358 12:25:10.271

3 2:01.589 12:27:11.860

4 2:01.319 12:29:13.179

5 1:58.794 12:31:11.973

6 2:00.243 12:33:12.216

7 2:00.000 12:35:12.216

8 2:00.577 12:37:12.793

 Po. 14 - # 601 CASAGRANDE M.+ 1:14.111
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.456 12:23:19.965

2 1:58.055 12:25:18.020

3 2:01.562 12:27:19.582

4 2:01.208 12:29:20.790

5 1:59.475 12:31:20.265

6 2:00.820 12:33:21.085

7 2:01.898 12:35:22.983

8 2:02.441 12:37:25.424

 Po. 15 - # 154 BARBERO M. + 1:21.201
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.375 12:23:20.856

2 1:58.155 12:25:19.011

3 1:56.178 12:27:15.189

4 1:58.554 12:29:13.743

5 1:58.980 12:31:12.723

6 2:11.905 12:33:24.628

7 2:04.042 12:35:28.670

8 2:03.844 12:37:32.514

 Po. 16 - # 77 ROSSINI F. + 1:27.149
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.727 12:23:23.049

2 1:59.211 12:25:22.260

3 1:58.063 12:27:20.323

4 1:58.090 12:29:18.413

5 1:55.887 12:31:14.300

6 1:58.700 12:33:13.000

7 1:59.815 12:35:12.815

8 2:25.647 12:37:38.462

Fastest lap: 1:49.826 
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Bellinzago 06 09 20 Challenge MX2 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 17 - # 875 MARTIGNONI F.+ 1:52.197
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.003 12:23:21.895

2 1:59.826 12:25:21.721

3 2:04.411 12:27:26.132

4 2:05.011 12:29:31.143

5 2:04.706 12:31:35.849

6 2:07.820 12:33:43.669

7 2:10.471 12:35:54.140

8 2:09.370 12:38:03.510

 Po. 18 - # 778 CIRAVEGNA N. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.002 12:23:24.758

2 2:07.132 12:25:31.890

3 2:08.969 12:27:40.859

4 2:09.215 12:29:50.074

5 2:10.952 12:32:01.026

6 2:11.313 12:34:12.339

7 2:12.644 12:36:24.983

Fastest lap: 1:49.826 
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